



     Salt & Pepper Squid
                         Served with Lime Aioli & Salad

Loaded Nachos to Share
Topped with Cheese, Jalapeños, Soured Cream, Salsa & Guacamole

Loaded Fries
with Cheese, Bacon, Spring Onion, Chilli, 
Burger Sauce & BBQ Sauce

____________________________________________________

S T A R T E R S  &  S H A R E R S____________________________________________________

____________________________________________________C I A B A T T A S  &  W R A P S

S I D E S

Bread & Olives
Served with Balsamic Vinegar & Olive Oil

                                                   

Fries 5.50

8.00

5.00

Pork Belly Bites
Served with a BBQ & Sweet Chilli Sauce

Chicken Bites
Served with a Spicy Chipotle Mayo

Garlic Butter & Chilli King Prawns
Served with Toasted Ciabatta & Salad

Camembert to Share 
Served with a Toasted Ciabatta, Chutney and a Herb Infused Olive Oil

BLT
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato with Mayonnaise

Chicken 
with Baby Gem and Spicy Chipotle Mayonnaise

Halloumi
with Baby Gem and Sweet Chilli Sauce

All Ciabattas & Wraps are Served with Chips & Salad Garnish
Available between 12pm - 5pm

Onion Rings
with BBQ Sauce 

5.00

_______________

M E N U  N O T E S  

Please Order At The Bar.
For Allergen or Dietary Requirements

 Please Ask A Member Of Staff For Assistance.
Gratuities Are Not Added To Any Bill
 & Are Always Gratefully Received.



Gluten Free



Vegetarian



Vegan Padron Peppers

with Paprika Salt
7.00

Olives
Marinated in Garlic and Chilli

Scampi
with Baby Gem and Tartare Sauce

Vegan Loaded Nachos to Share
Topped with Vegan Cheese, Jalapeños, Salsa & Guacamole

Falafel & Vegan Cheese
with Baby Gem and Sundried Tomato Pesto



10.00

8.50

8.50

8.00

7.75

8.50

14.00

11.50

10.50



____________________________________________________

Hand Beer Battered Cod
Served with Chips, Peas & Tartare Sauce

Vegan Pattie Burger
Served with Vegan Mayonnaise

Hand Beer Battered Cod
Served with Chips and Beans Or Peas 

Lemon & Raspberry Eton Mess
Served with Lemon Curd

____________________________________________________C L A S S I C S 

C H I L D R E N S  M E N U

____________________________________________________B U R G E R S 

Traditional Honey Roasted Ham
Served with Fried Eggs & Chips



16.00



15.50

Slow Cooked Pork Belly Burger
with Apple Slaw & BBQ Sauce

Cheese & Bacon Burger
Traditional Beef Burger Served with Cheese, Bacon & Burger Sauce

All our Burgers are served with Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Gherkins & Fries



16.00



15.50



14.50

D E S S E R T S 

Chicken Nuggets
Served with Chips and Beans or Peas

Tomato Pasta
with Cheese



8.50



8.00



8.00

Chocolate Fudge Brownie
with Ice Cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding
with Ice Cream & Toffee Sauce

Selection of Sorbets & Ice Creams
        Ask a member of the team for current flavours



8.00



8.00



8.00



2.50

( Per Scoop )

M O N D A Y - S A T U R D A Y

12.00 - 21.00

S U N D A Y

 12.00 - 18.00

Spicy Shin of Beef Chilli
Served with Rice, Sour Cream, Cheese & Nachos

Spicy Five Bean Chilli
Served with Rice, Vegan Cheese & Nachos

Southern Fried Buttermilk Chicken Burger
Topped with Chipotle Mayo & Apple Slaw

_________________
Chicken & Halloumi Salad
with Our Very Own House Dressing



16.00



14.50



15.00



16.00

Halloumi & Mushroom Burger
Served with a Sundried Tomato Pesto



14.50

Cumberland Sausage & Mash
Served with Seasonal Veg and a Red Wine & Onion Gravy



16.00

Sausage & Mash
Served with Beans or Peas



8.50


