

THE BERRYLANDS

PUBLIC HOUSE

STARTERS & SHARERS

Garlic Butter & Chilli King Prawns Served with Toasted Ciabatta & Salad	8.50
Bread & Olives • Served with Balsamic Vinegar & Olive Oil	8.00
Salt & Pepper Squid 🎉 Served with Lime Aioli & Salad	8.50
Pork Belly Bites 💥 Served with a BBQ & Sweet Chilli Sauce	7.75
Chicken Bites Served with a Spicy Chipotle Mayo	8.50
Camembert to Share Served with a Toasted Ciabatta, Chutney and a Herb Infused Olive Oil	14.00
Loaded Nachos to Share 🎉 😡 Topped with Cheese, Jalapeños, Soured Cream, Salsa & Guacamole	11.50
Vegan Loaded Nachos to Share 🍪 💥 Topped with Vegan Cheese, Jalapeños, Salsa & Guacamole	10.50
CIABATTAS & WRAPS	
All Ciabattas & Wraps are Served with Chips & Salad Garnish Available between 12pm - 5pm	10.00

BLT

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato with Mayonnaise

Chicken

with Baby Gem and Spicy Chipotle Mayonnaise

Halloumi

with Baby Gem and Sweet Chilli Sauce

Scampi

with Baby Gem and Tartare Sauce

Falafel & Vegan Cheese

with Baby Gem and Sundried Tomato Pesto

MENU NOTES

SIDES

Please Order At The Bar. For Allergen or Dietary Requirements Please Ask A Member Of Staff For Assistance. Gratuities Are Not Added To Any Bill & Are Always Gratefully Received. Gluten Free 🤾

Vegetarian



Fries (S)	5.50
Loaded Fries with Cheese, Bacon, Spring Onion, Chilli, Burger Sauce & BBQ Sauce	8.00
Olives 🧼 💥 Marinated in Garlic and Chilli	5.00
Onion Rings • with BBQ Sauce	5.00
Padron Peppers 🧽 💥 with Paprika Salt	7.00

M O N D A Y - S A T U R D A Y
12.00 - 21.00
S U N D A Y
12.00 - 18.00



PUBLIC HOUSE

CLASSICS

Hand Beer Battered Cod Served with Chips, Peas & Tartare Sauce			16.00
Traditional Honey Roasted Ham & Served with Fried Eggs & Chips			15.50
Spicy Shin of Beef Chilli Served with Rice, Sour Cream, Cheese & N	lachos		16.00
Spicy Five Bean Chilli			14.50
Chicken & Halloumi Salad 💥 with Our Very Own House Dressing			15.00
Cumberland Sausage & Mash Served with Seasonal Veg and a Red Wine	& Onion Gra	vy	16.00
	BUR	RGERS	
All our Burgers are	served with	Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Gherkins & Fries	
Cheese & Bacon Burger Traditional Beef Burger Served with Cheese	e, Bacon & Bı	urger Sauce	15.50
Southern Fried Buttermilk Chicken Burger Topped with Chipotle Mayo & Apple Slaw			16.00
Vegan Pattie Burger (Served with Vegan Mayonnaise			14.50
Halloumi & Mushroom Burger • Served with a Sundried Tomato Pesto			14.50
Slow Cooked Pork Belly Burger with Apple Slaw & BBQ Sauce			16.00
CHILDRENS MEN	U	DESSERTS	
Hand Beer Battered Cod Served with Chips and Beans Or Peas	8.50	Chocolate Fudge Brownie with Ice Cream	8.00
Chicken Nuggets Served with Chips and Beans or Peas	8.00	Sticky Toffee Pudding with Ice Cream & Toffee Sauce	8.00
Tomato Pasta 🞧 with Cheese	8.00	Lemon & Raspberry Eton Mess Served with Lemon Curd	8.00
Sausage & Mash Served with Beans or Peas	8.50	Selection of Sorbets & Ice Creams Ask a member of the team for current flavours	2.50 (Per Sco
		I	